Article
Code

LT.088.

02.A

LT.088.

02.B

LT.088.

02.C

LT.088.

02.D

LT.088.

02.E

LT.088.

02.F

Colour

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

Diameter

160

160

160

180

180

180

Height

430

440

455

490

505

515

Base size

100X10
0X30

100X10
0X40

100X10
0X40

110X11
0X50

110X11
0X50

120X12
0X60

Insert

50

50

50

50

50

50

Material

marble
plastic
metal
metal

marble
plastic
metal
metal

marble
plastic
metal
metal

marble
plastic
metal
metal

marble
plastic
metal
metal

marble
plastic
metal
metal

# per box

Extra

lid fixed

lid fixed

lid fixed

lid fixed

lid fixed

lid fixed

Pers.
Service

PL135.0
2

PL145.0
2

PL145.0
2

PL145.0
2

PL145.0
2

PL145.0
2

Country of
origin

Netherla
nds

Netherla
nds

Netherla
nds

Netherla
nds

Netherla
nds

Netherla
nds

Warehous
e

WHS
NL B

WHS
NL B

WHS
NL B

WHS
NL B

WHS
NL B

WHS
NL B
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